
CT

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Anandu M M Male 2101130452 CT 2024 8848690260 ananduak472k20@gmail.com

2 Harikrishnan K J Male 2101130468 CT 2024 8139055098 kunnath2019@gmail.com

3 Thomson K V Male 2101130493 CT 2024 6238814518 thomsonkv275@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Dhanoj K C Male 2101130466 CT 2024 9778711517 dhanojkc123@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Sonal Sai K S Male 2101130488 CT 2024 8078206009 sonalsai777@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 ASWIN K S Male 2101130459 CT 2024 8078365795 aswinks.aks03@gmail.com

2 Salus Anto C Male 2101130484 CT 2024 8714948023 salusanto00@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 John P Joy Male 2101130472 CT 2024 8139055098 johnjoy@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Lohith.S.Shaji Male 2101031074 EEE 2024 7907731671 lohithshaji@gmail.com

2 Aswin C Santhosh Male 2101033218 EEE 2024 9567210230 aswinsanthosh124@gmail.com

3 Aldrin P Denny Male 2101031046 EEE 2024 7736656256 aldrinpdenny766@gmail.com

4 Gokul KR Male 2101031066 EEE 2024 9048105788 gokulrnair2000@gmail.com

5 Anfas MA Male 2101031052 EEE 2024 9446318096 anfasma05@gmail.com

6 Madhukrishna KG Male 2101031075 EEE 2024 7994478399 madhukrishnamadhukrishna45@gmail.com

7 Vasudevan PR Male 2101033219 EEE 2024 7736959443 prvasudev04@gmail.com

8 Muhammed Ansif KP Male 2101031079 EEE 2024 7012013168 kpmohdansif1234@gmail.com

Duke Soft  - Thrissur : Package 2 LPA

DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER ENGINEERING

PLACEMENT DETAILS 2023-2024
MAHARAJAS TECHNOLOGICAL INSTITUTE , THRISSUR

Trenser Technology Solutions (P) Ltd) - TVM : Package 3 LPA

Thoughtworks- Bangalore: Package 8 LPA

AOT Technologies - TVM: Package 3 LPA

NKORR Technologies - TVM: Package 2.4 LPA

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL  ENGINEERING
HL Mando Automotive India Private Limited, Chennai: Package 3 LPA
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CT

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Lohith.S.Shaji Male 2101031074 EEE 2024 7907731671 lohithshaji@gmail.com

2 Ananthakrishnan P B Male 2101031049 EEE 2024 9961004611 pbananthu1@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Lohith S Shaji Male 2101031074 EEE 2024 7907731671 lohithshaji@gmail.com

2 Nevin T J Male 2101031081 EEE 2024 9778740615 nevintj2005@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Basil K I Male 2101031060 EEE 2024 9605931739 basilki2005@gmail.com

2 Ananthakrishnan PB Male 2101031049 EEE 2024 9961004611 pbananthu1@gmail.com

3 Dheeraj K Dileep Male 2101031062 EEE 2024 9020052734 dheerajkdileep1@gmail. com

4 Jeevan Joy K Male 2101031069 EEE 2024 8590880927 jeevanjoyk2534@gmail.com

5 Ajay T R Male 2101031041 EEE 2024 8590386481 ajaytr31@gmail.com

6 Madhukrishna K G Male 2101031075 EEE 2024 7994478399 madhukrishnamadhukrishna45@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Thanooj P.U Male 2101031088 EEE 2024 8592012374 thanoojpu@gmail.com

2 Dheeraj K Dileep Male 2101031062 EEE 2024 9020052734 dheerajkdileep1@gmail.com

3 Kiranjith M.S Male 2101031071 EEE 2024 7907068492 kiransince2003@gmail.com

4 Vasudevkrishna K.M Male 2101031091 EEE 2024 9995640986 vk7r334@gmail.com

5 Basil K.I Male 2101031060 EEE 2024 9605931739 basilki2005@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Haneena M B Female 2101033454 EEE 2024 7012570460 neenzhaneena@gmail.com

2 Vaishnav P A Male 2101031089 EEE 2024 6238266385 vaishnavblue@gmail.com

3 Aldrin P Denny Male 2101031046 EEE 2024 7736656256 aldrinpdenny766@gmail.com

4 Dheeraj Dileep Male 2101031062 EEE 2024 9020052734 dheerajkdileep1@gmail.com

5 Joshua Jacob Male 2101031070 EEE 2024 9526917505 joshua1172005@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Anfas M A Male 2101031052 EEE 2024 9446318096 anfasma05@gmail.com

2 Albin Antony C Male 2101031045 EEE 2024 9778098223 albinism8@gmail.com

3 Vaishnav P A Male 2101031089 EEE 2024 6238266385 vaishnavblue@gmail.com

4 Muhammed Ansif K P Male 2101031079 EEE 2024 7012013168 kpmohdansif1234@gmail.com

5 Akhin Thomas C Male 2101031071 EEE 2024 7102568901 cakhinthomas@gmail.com

6 Muhammad Favas P Male 2101031078 EEE 2024 9539911420 muhammadfavasp160@gmail.com

7 Aldrin P Denny Male 2101031046 EEE 2024 7736656256 aldrinpdenny766@gmail.com

Tata Advance Systems - Hyderabad - Package 1.44 LPA

Britco and Bridco Pvt . Ltd - Thrissur - Package 1.44 LPA

Redlands Ashlyn Chemmanoor - Thrissur - Package 1.44 LPA

Metso India Pvt Ltd - Maharashtra : Package 2.7 LPA

Maruti - Suzuki India Ltd : Package 4.5 LPA

Cummins India Limited - Pune : Package 2 LPA

Centum Electronics Pvt Ltd - Bangalore Package 2.16 LPA
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CT

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Anfas M A Male 2101031052 EEE 2024 9446318096 anfasma05@gmail.com

2 Vishnu P G Male 2101031093 EEE 2024 8590532665 vishnupg740@gmail.com

3 Albin Antony C Male 2101031045 EEE 2024 9778098223 albinism8@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Rajeev R Male 2101041002 EL 2024 7510163559 rjv3003@gmail.com

2 Arundhathi K J Female 2101042412 EL 2024 9072048342 arundhathijayaraj@gmail.com

3 Arun C V Male 2101042411 EL 2024 8156824594 aruncv2004@gmail.com

4 Ananthan M R Male 2101040976 EL 2024 7306083433 anandhanmayannur@gmail.com

5 Aswin P S Male 2101040982 EL 2024 8137916938 psaswin53@gmail.com

6 Anandu Shaji Male 2101040975 EL 2024 9539134811 anandushaji2001@gmail.com

7 Clement c s Male 2101040984 EL 2024 8111845683 clementcs2016@gmail.com

8 Pranav Karthik Male 2101041000 EL 2024 7558819805 pranavkarthik31@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Aryan P D Male 2101040981 EL 2024 7356183208 aryananidinesh@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Nishan Male 2101040996 EL 2024 7356928171 nishannishanramesh@gmail.com

2 Aravind T S Male 2101040980 EL 2024 8089883042 aravint880@gmail.com

3 Ajith P R Male 2101040970 EL 2024 7591954866 ajithpr7591@gmail.com

4 Noel P J Male 2101040999 EL 2024 7736732205 noelpj11003@gmail.com

5 Kelvin Male 2101040991 EL 2024 7736656782 daviskelvin828@gmail.com

6 Azad A J Male 2101040983 EL 2024 9207520911 Azadazuuu16@gmail.com

7 Godson T S Male 2101040987 EL 2024 8921097834 godsonts2002@gmail.com

8 Anoop p j Male 2101040978 EL 2024 9567066960 anooppj65@gmail.com

9 Niranjan k k Male 2101040995 EL 2024 9778019984 niranjankrishna37@gmail.com

10 Jeevan s.j Male 2101040778 EL 2024 7356685653 jeevan10abcd@gmail.com

11 Sooraj Male 2101041009 EL 2024 8157954480 babithasajindran@gmail.com

12 Ananthu Male 2101040977 EL 2024 9778382529 ananthusasi159@gmail.com

13 Noel M J Male 2101040998 EL 2024 9946320336 noelmj562003@gmail.com

14 Afin Abraham c Male 2101040968 EL 2024 8606587818 afinabraham346@gmail.com

15 Adharj . T. M Male 2101040150 EL 2024 9496039028 adharjtm2003@gmail.com

16 Nived krishna c Male 2101040997 EL 2024 9778756020 kichunived7@gmail.com

17 Muhamed Aboobecker Male 2101040992 EL 2024 7594837679 aboobackar210@gmail.com

18 Nivin Jose Male 2101040627 EL 2024 9778727394 nivinjose05@gmail.com

19 Faris CN Male 2101040986 EL 2024 7593020458 fariscn09@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS  ENGINEERING
HL Mando Automotive India Private Limited, Chennai: Package 3 LPA

Texas Instruments - Bangalore: Package 9 LPA

SFO technologys - Kochi : Package 1.44 LPA
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20 Varun .K.V Male 2101041013 EL 2024 6282853353 kvvarun2005@gmail.com

21 Abner T Varghese Male 2101042409 EL 2024 9846095348 vargheseabner2@gmail.com

22 Vignesh v manoj Male 2101041014 EL 2024 8943930044 Vigneshmanoj14@gmail.com

23 Hithin km Male 2101040989 EL 2024 7012993116 hithink.m1234@gmail.com

24 Steve Robert Male 2101041011 EL 2024 7594885228 steverobertedu@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Haseel Ali A.M Male 2101040988 EL 2024 6238929939 haseelali1375@gmail.com

2 Ananthan M R Male 2101040976 EL 2024 7306083433 anandhanmayannur@gmail.com

3 Clement c s Male 2101040984 EL 2024 8111845683 clementcs2016@gmail.com

4 Anandu Shaji Male 2101040975 EL 2024 9539134811 anandushaji2001@gmail.com

5 Rajeev R Male 2101041002 EL 2024 7510163559 rjv3003@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Aswin P S Male 2101040982 EL 2024 8137916938 psaswin53@gmail.com

2 Abinav V R Male 2101040967 EL 2024 90720 48587 abinav8587@gmail.com

3 Saljo A S Male 2101042414 EL 2024 9496157804 saljoas12@gmail.com

4 Sanjay Krishnan V U Male 2101041005 EL 2024 6282467452 sanjaykrishnansanjay007@gmail.com

5 Amal C J Male 2101040745 EL 2024 9495965187 amalcjames9@gmail.com

6 Dibin Joy Male 2101042413 EL 2024 9744947844 dibinjoy09@gmail.com

7 Anandu Shaji Male 2101040975 EL 2024 9539134811 anandushaji2001@gmail.com

8 Arun C V Male 2101042411 EL 2024 8156824594 aruncv2004@gmail.com

9 Pranav Karthik Male 2101041000 EL 2024 7558819805 pranavkarthik31@gmail.com

10 Ananthan M R Male 2101040976 EL 2024 7306083433 anandhanmayannur@gmail.com

11 Ajith V B Male 2101040971 EL 2024 8921583268 ajithnjr10njr@gmail.com

12 Haseel Ali A.M Male 2101040988 EL 2024 6238929939 haseelali1375@gmail.com

13 Clement c s Male 2101040984 EL 2024 8111845683 clementcs2016@gmail.com

14 Ajay A M Male 2101042410 EL 2024 9645026855 ajayam17159@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Vidhu Krishnan M Male 2101021301 ME 2024 9526826465 vidhukrishnan.rk@gmail.com

2 Abdul Rahoof M K Male 2101021255 ME 2024 8129615517 abdulrahoofrahoof6@gmail.com

3 Ashik K J Male 2101021273 ME 2024 7736151733 joshyko9934@gmail.com

4 Jibin N Babu Male 2101021282 ME 2024 8590661621 nbjibin4@gmail.com

5 Manuvel C Male 2101021289 ME 2024 9778437023 jojimanuvel@gmail.com

6 Asely V J Male 2101021272 ME 2024 7306404026 aselyvj@gmail.com

7 Nivedh K S Male 2101020826 ME 2024 9037917305 ksnivedh34@gmail.com

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL  ENGINEERING
HL Mando Automotive India Private Limited, Chennai: Package 3 LPA

Cummins India Limited - Pune : Package 2 LPA

Centum Electronics Pvt Ltd - Bangalore: Package 2.16 LPA
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8 Jibin Babu K Male 2101021281 ME 2024 7736526575 jibinbabuk2003@gmail.com

9 Nithin V M Male 2101021292 ME 2024 9048655105 nithinmuraleedharan43@gmail.com

10 Athul Krishna K H Male 2101021276 ME 2024 9207104467 athulappu608@gmail.com

11 Joyel C L Male 2101021285 ME 2024 8590383693 joyalchoondal@gmail.com

12 Joel Anto Male 2101024081 ME 2024 9061869692 joeljakraphael@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Jomon Varghese Male 2101021283 ME 2024 7994734094 jomonv166@gmail.com

2 Manuvel C Joji* Male 2101021289 ME 2024 9778437023 jojimanuvel@gmail.com

3 Arjun K S Male 2101021268 ME 2024 7306411167 arjunks24122003@gmail.com

4 Shijith T S* Male 2101024082 ME 2024 8113989414 tsshijith01@gmail.com

5 Athul Krishna K H* Male 2101021276 ME 2024 9207104467 athulappu608@gmail.com

6 Aromal P Dileep Male 2101021271 ME 2024 8921764992 aromalpdileep593@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Adithyan P R Male 2101021257 ME 2024 9037520454 adithyanradhakrishnan417@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Sheljo Shajan Male 2101021299 ME 2024 9747903614 sheljoshajan03@gmail.com

2 Abdul Rahoof M K Male 2101021255 ME 2024 8129615517 abdulrahoofrahoof6@gmail.com

3 Manuvel C Joji Male 2101021289 ME 2024 9778437023 jojimanuvel@gmail.com

4 Jomon Varghese Male 2101021283 ME 2024 7994734094 jomonv166@gmail.com

5 Arjun K S Male 2101021268 ME 2024 7306411167 arjunks24122003@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Manuvel C Joji Male 2101021289 ME 2024 9778437023 jojimanuvel@gmail.com

2 Sheljo Shajan Male 2101021299 ME 2024 9747903614 sheljoshajan03@gmail.com

3 Ananthkrishna AP Male 2101021265 ME 2024 9287347614 ananthkrishnaap_me2024@mtithrissur.ac.in

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Jomon Varghese Male 2101021283 ME 2024 7994734094 jomonv166@gmail.com

2 Athul Krishna K H Male 2101021276 ME 2024 9207104467 athulappu608@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Manuvel C Joji Male 2101021289 ME 2024 9778437023 jojimanuvel@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Jibin N Babu Male 2101021282 ME 2024 8590661621 nbjibin4@gmail.com

Memaar India Building Systems - Kochi: Package 2 LPA

Hindalco Industries Limited - Kochi: Package 2 LPA

Schlumberger Limited - Coimbathore: Package 3.9 LPA

Kwangsong Brake India PLD - Chennai : Package 1.44 LPA

Tata Advanced Systems - Hyderabad : Package 1.44 LPA

Metso India Pvt Ltd - Maharashtra : Package 2.7 LPA

Maruti - Suzuki India Ltd : Package 4.5 LPA

Cummins India Limited - Pune : Package 2 LPA
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No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile number Email Id

1 Jibin N Babu Male 2101021282 ME 2024 8590661621 nbjibin4@gmail.com

2 Joyel C L Male 2101021285 ME 2024 8590383693 joyalchoondal@gmail.com

3 Sheljo Shajan Male 2101021299 ME 2024 9747903614 sheljoshajan03@gmail.com

4 Jomon Varghese Male 2101021283 ME 2024 7994734094 jomonv166@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Gopika K S Female 2101011244 CE 2024 9048100455 gopikaks0303@gmail.com

2 Nandana V R Female 2101011257 CE 2024 9188886476 nandanavengalassery@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Hrudya T M Female 2101011250 CE 2024 9497823742 hrudyatm@gmail.com

2 Roshan P V Male 2101011260 CE 2024 6238756367 roshanpv03@gmail.com

3 Siljo C S Male 2101010354 CE 2024 8590517058 siljocs6@gmail.com
4 Vivek K S Male 2101013068 CE 2024 8086735073 ksvivek497@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Aadharsh Roy Male 2101010336 CE 2024 8921299935 aadharshroy31@gmail.com

2 Abhijayanth N V Male 2101011225 CE 2024 7306014151 abhijayanthkavumchal@gmail.com

3 Akshay V S Male 2101013064 CE 2024 9633594669 vsakshay773@gmail.com

No Name Gender PRN Diploma Year Mobile Email Id

1 Geo Paul C P Male 2101013065 CE 2024 6282667550 geopaul428@gmail.com

2 Jees Joy Male 2101013373 CE 2024 8921253741 jeesjoy4500@gmail.com

HL Mando Automotive India Private Limited, Chennai: Package 3 LPA

Aarbee structures Pvt Ltd- Kochi: Package 2.28 LPA

Cronus Steel Detailing Ltd- Calicut: Package 1.92 LPA

Creative Design Pvt Ltd - Thrissur: Package 1.44 LPA

DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL  ENGINEERING
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